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SPDR S&P Oil & Gas Equipment&Svcs

ETF NYSEARCA: XES

$55.08 +1.84 (3Apn)

+15.4%

W  3M 1Y 5Y

Previous close Open Today'’s high Today's low
$55.08 $55.08 $55.09 $52.97
52W low 52W high 1Y 5Y
$20.65 $66.708 140.84% -19.93%
Volume Expense ratio Div yield Dividend
266046 0.35 2.45% 1.30


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF/Other
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Sector breakdown

Energy 100.00%  Utilities 0.00%  Healthcare 0.00%

Technology 0.00%

Allocations

Baker Hughes Company

Dril-Quip. Inc

National Oilwell Varco, Inc

Halliburton Company

Helmerich & Payne, Inc

U.S. Silica Holdings, Inc

Schlumberger Limited

Core Laboratories N.V

ProPetro Holding Corp

TechnipFMC plc

Consumer Defensive 0.00%

7.19%

6.28%

5.50%

5.35%

5.30%

5.05%

493%

4.72%

4.56%

4.33%

Show more
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About SPDR S&P 0il & Gas Equipment&Svcs ETF

SPDR S&P 0il & Gas Equipment & Services ETF (the Fund) seeks to replicate as closely as possible the total return
performance of the S&P 0il & Gas Equipment & Services Select Industry Index. The S&P 0Oil & Gas Equipment &
Services Select Industry Index represents the oil and gas equipment and services sub-industry portion of the S&P
Total Markets Index.

The S&P TMI tracks all the United States common stocks listed on the New York Stock Exchange, American Stock
Exchange, National Association of Securities Dealers Automated Quotation (NASDAQ) National Market and
NASDAQ Small Cap exchanges. The Oil & Gas Equipment Index is a modified equal weight index. SSgA Funds
Management, Inc. is the Fund's investment advisor. .



