

SPDR S&P Oil & Gas Equipment&Svcs

ETF NYSEARCA: XES

\$55.08 +1.84 (3 Apr)



1D	1W	3M	1Y	5Y
----	----	----	----	----

Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$55.08	\$55.08	\$55.09	\$52.97
52W low	52W high	1Y	5Y
\$20.65	\$66.708	140.84%	-19.93%
Volume	Expense ratio	Div yield	Dividend
266046	0.35	2.45%	1.30



Sector breakdown

Energy 100.00%	Utilities 0.00%	Healthcare 0.00%	Consumer Defensive 0.00%
Technology 0.00%	Ś		

Allocations

Baker Hughes Company	7.19%
Dril-Quip, Inc	6.28%
National Oilwell Varco, Inc	5.50%
Halliburton Company	5.35%
Helmerich & Payne, Inc	5.30%
U.S. Silica Holdings, Inc	5.05%
Schlumberger Limited	4.93%
Core Laboratories N.V	4.72%
ProPetro Holding Corp	4.56%
TechnipFMC plc	4.33%

Show more

About SPDR S&P Oil & Gas Equipment&Svcs ETF

SPDR S&P Oil & Gas Equipment & Services ETF (the Fund) seeks to replicate as closely as possible the total return performance of the S&P Oil & Gas Equipment & Services Select Industry Index. The S&P Oil & Gas Equipment & Services Select Industry Index represents the oil and gas equipment and services sub-industry portion of the S&P Total Markets Index.

The S&P TMI tracks all the United States common stocks listed on the New York Stock Exchange, American Stock Exchange, National Association of Securities Dealers Automated Quotation (NASDAQ) National Market and NASDAQ Small Cap exchanges. The Oil & Gas Equipment Index is a modified equal weight index. SSgA Funds Management, Inc. is the Fund's investment advisor.